MSETCL/Tender No.- EE/EHV (O &M ) 
/DIVN/MHD/HR/E-Tender No.01/2026-27 
Dtd.05.02.2026 

2 RFx No. 7000038746 

3 Subject of E-Tender 
Engaging Skilled/ Unskilled Manpower on 
Outsourcing Basis at EHV (O&M) Division 
Mahad 

4 Estimated E-Tender Amount 
Rs.1,39,47,376/-  including GST 

Rs. One Crore Thirty Nine Lakhs Forty 
Seven Thousand Three Hundred Seventy Six 
Only including GST 

5 

E-Tender Fees 

Rs.5000/-(Rs. Five Thousand only) + GST       
(as  applicable.) 
It is non-refundable. 

6 

EMD  1%of Tender Amount) 

Rs.1,39,473/- (In figures) 

Rs. One Lakhs Thirty Nine Thousand Four 
Hundread Seventy Three only  

7 

Performance  Bank Guarantee in lieu of 
Security Deposit 
(5% of Tender Amount) 

Rs.6,97,369/-(In figures) 

Rs. (In words Six Lakhs Ninety Seven 
Thousand Three Hundred  Sixty Nine only) 

To be furnished by successful  Bidder within 14 
calendar days from date of issue of Work Order 

8 Tender  Opening Date 05.02.2026      at  10:00 Hrs 

9 Tender Closing Date 19.02.2026      at  23:59 Hrs 

10 Date of Pre-Bid Meeting 
 16.02.2026      12:00 Hrs  at